Bed IV-Pole / Drip stand

Material: stainless steel

12000702

PRODUKTBESCHREIBUNG

Material

Bottle Holder

Number of hooks
Arrangement of the hooks
Type of height adjustment
Maximum length/height
Minimum length/height
Inner tube diameter

Outer tube diameter

Total load capacity (kg)

Load capacity per system
(kg)
Load capacity per hook (kg)

Stainless steel

Stainless steel, for screw-in
4

90° to each other

One-hand height adjustment
1,660

1,070

@ 18 mm

@ 25 mm

28

8

VERPACKUNGSEINHEIT: UNIT

Breite Box1
Hohe Box1
Lange Box1
Gewicht Box1

::: Made in
Germany
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0,19 m
0,1m

1,18 m
2,5 kg

https://www.provita.de/detail/d24f8d67bc6e47h282293ae32d3d6d38
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Bed IV-Pole / Drip stand
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Technik

All plastic parts are lightfast

Stainless steel tubes
according to DIN EN 10217-7

Material ultrasonic and eddy
current tested (according to
EN 10246-9/3)

The integrated pull-out
limiter prevents the
adjustable tubes from
separating
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Sicherheit

Low risk of pinching when
retracting and extending the
IV-pole thanks to the built-in
safety distance

No risk of injury thanks to
the rounded shape of the
bottle hooks

The geometry of the hooks
prevents the infusion bottle
from falling out
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